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Number of Riders Registered: 19

Bib # U
23 NAME, First Name Team Name Cat

319  ATKINSTALL, Matt Diversion Cat 4
328  REDA, Daniele Red Kilo Cat 4
331  HAUNER, Erik The Last Drop CC Cat 4
333 * HICKLING, Cam UBC Cycling Team Cat 4
334  KUBY, Jeff Future Racing Cat 4
339  NICKERSON, Ben Steveston Velo Cat 4
344  ROOKE, William Red Kilo Cat 4
347  TESFAGABER, Natnael Independent Cat 4
350  WOODS, Josh Red Kilo Cat 4
352 * COOK, Brodie Espoirs Quilicot Cat 4
354  HALE, Carson Red Kilo Cat 4
355  LAWSON, Ted Independent Cat 4
356 * LAWSON, Andrew DEVO Cat 4
357 * MARCHANT, Matthew Red Kilo Cat 4
362 * WORMAN, Joel Tempo CC Cat 4
363  BEHAN, Jordan Bespoke Cycling Club Cat 4
364  COX, Charlie Red Kilo Cat 4
365  HARRINGTON, Will Meraloma Racing Cat 4
366  PHILLIPS, Gregor Independent Cat 4

     
     
     
     
     
     
     
     
     
     
     
     
     
     
     
     
     
     

Thornhill Circuit Race
C Men

Sunday, March 10, 2024



2024-03-10, 4:52 PM
Page 3

Number of Starters: 12 Race Distance: 60 km
Did Not Start: 7 Race Speed: 33.3 km/h
Did Not Finish: 0 12

Rank Bib # U
23 NAME, First Name Team Cat Time Gap Upgd 

Pts

1 328  REDA, Daniele Red Kilo Cat 4 1h48'07" 5
2 357 * MARCHANT, Matthew Red Kilo Cat 4 1h48'07" s.t. 4
3 350  WOODS, Josh Red Kilo Cat 4 1h48'21" 14" 3
4 331  HAUNER, Erik The Last Drop CC Cat 4 1h48'21" " 2
5 364  COX, Charlie Red Kilo Cat 4 1h55'15" 7'08" 1
6 362 * WORMAN, Joel Tempo CC Cat 4 1h55'15" "
7 319  ATKINSTALL, Matt Diversion Cat 4 1h57'49" 9'42"
8 366  PHILLIPS, Gregor Independent Cat 4 1h57'49" "
9 365  HARRINGTON, Will Meraloma Racing Cat 4 1h57'49" "

334  KUBY, Jeff Future Racing Cat 4 -1 Lap
347  TESFAGABER, Natnael Independent Cat 4 -1 Lap
356 * LAWSON, Andrew DEVO Cat 4 -1 Lap

DNS 333 * HICKLING, Cam UBC Cycling Team Cat 4
DNS 339  NICKERSON, Ben Steveston Velo Cat 4
DNS 344  ROOKE, William Red Kilo Cat 4
DNS 352 * COOK, Brodie Espoirs Quilicot Cat 4
DNS 354  HALE, Carson Red Kilo Cat 4
DNS 355  LAWSON, Ted Independent Cat 4
DNS 363  BEHAN, Jordan Bespoke Cycling Club Cat 4
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